STS 25&32 PLUS 4
(2 buttons)
With seal
Double notch
STSR 19-25-32
(3 buttons)
With seal
Double notch
ST 10-13-16-19
With seal
Single notch
INCA 16-19 HT
Sealless
Machine code
C133.190.130Z (19 mm)
C133.250.130Z (25 mm)
C133.320.130Z (32 mm)
C102.190.130Z (19 mm)
C102.250.130Z (25 mm)
C102.320.130Z (32 mm)
 C101.130.410Z (13mm 3.000N)
C101.160.510Z (16mm 4.500N)
C101.190.510Z (19mm 4.500N)
 C113.160.510Z(16mm 5.500N)
C113.190.510Z (19mm 5.500N)
Strap width  25 mm - 32 mm
(1”- 1" 1/4)